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Rally Camera

Logitech Rally Camera sets a new standard in quality, design and
automation for USB-connected cameras. It offers expansive PTZ
coverage and Ultra- HD video that captures every seat in the
conference room, boardroom and auditorium, plus RightSense™
technologies that automatically frame human figures and
optimise colour and luminance for human faces.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

e Rally Camera e Remote control ¢ USB 3.0 Type-C cable e Power
adapter with regional plugs e Power splitter & case

e Camera mount with mounting hardware ¢ Documentation
2-year manufacturer’s guarantee

FEATURES
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PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

BLACK EMEA

Part #: 960-001227

EAN: 5099206079533

Bar code: 50992060795314

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

o Windows® 7, Windows® 8.1 or Windows® 10 ¢ Mac OS X 10.10
or higher ¢ Chrome OS

Resolutions higher than 1080p: ¢ Windows® 8.1 or higher or
MacOS 10.10 or higher ¢ USB 3.0 port and Type C cable e
Compatible software

Primary pack
960-001227
5099206079533 (EAN-13)
34421

28.9

26.5

17.8

13.63 dm3

1

1

64

1705

3531

4173

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060795314 (SCC-14)
4000

30.1

28

19.6

0.02m3

N/A

1

64

1705

3531

4173

TECHNICAL SPECS

e Ultra-HD imaging system supports 4K, 1440p, 1080p, 900p,
720p, and SD at 30 fps /1080p, 720p at 30 fps and 60 fps

e Smooth motorised pan, tilt and zoom

e Pan: +90°

o Tilt: +50° /-90°

e 15x HD zoom

e 90° field of view

e Autofocus

e 3 camera presets

e Kensington security slot

e Video mute/unmute LED indicator e Standard tripod thread

RIGHTSENSE™ TECHNOLOGIES:
o RightLight™ with Wide Dynamic Range (WDR) e RightSight™
automatic camera control*

REMOTE CONTROL:
o RF remote control (line of sight not required) e CR2032 battery
(included)

CABLES /POWER:
e AC power adapter with regional plugs e Power cable (3 m /9.8
ft)

MOUNT
e Invertible wall mount with power splitter bay and cable
management

DIMENSIONS

eCamera: Height: 182.5 mm (7.19”), width: 152 mm (5.88"),
depth: 152 mm (5.88")

e Power splitter: Height: 21.4 mm (0.84"), width: 81 mm (3.19"),
depth: 60.5 mm (2.38")

e Mounting bracket: Height: 88 mm (3.47"), width: 110 mm
(4.33"), depth: 170 mm (6.69")

e USB 3.0 cable: 2.2 m (7.2 ft)

e Power adapter cable: 3 m (9.8 ft)

*Future availability: RightSight will be enabled by a software
download with initial support for Windows 10. Please see
www.logitech.com/rightsight for availability and OS support.
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